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Torneio Nadador Completo de Categorias
Coimbra, 25- - 26-11-2017

TNC Categ F

Femin., Inf B
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Matilde Neves, CRAVEIRO 06 AAC 1526 5 1:24.25 1:32.77 1:12.23 2:57.27 1:24.41
2. Matilde Batista, FERREIRA 06 FBSC 1425 5 1:29.20 1:37.39 1:13.77 2:57.85 1:23.55
3. Diana Silva, TINOCO 06 ASSSCC 1408 5 1:22.40 1:40.30 1:17.10 2:56.22 1:26.15
4. Maria Cruz, FERNANDES 06 ASSSCC 1360 5 1:30.90 1:35.33 1:15.10 3:01.21 1:27.24
5. Maria Neto, FERREIRA 06 FBSC 1328 5 1:24.90 1:45.27 1:15.37 3:00.95 1:28.30
6. Catarina Cunha, BELO 06 FBSC 1324 5 1:29.35 1:39.77 1:14.83 3:03.18 1:27.95
7. Beatriz Silva, NEVES 06 FBSC 1319 5 1:27.34 1:38.78 1:18.58 3:01.47 1:27.16
8. M., OLIVEIRA 06 CNMC 1214 5 1:32.63 1:40.68 1:17.68 3:08.65 1:30.74
9. Anita Gouveia, COSTA 06 CUC 1148 5 1:34.25 1:46.81 1:21.59 3:07.63 1:28.50

10. Beatriz Andre, GASPAR 06 CNAC 979 5 1:38.86 1:49.89 1:27.88 3:15.01 1:35.45
11. Beatriz Pinto, SANTOS 06 GRVM 874 5 1:50.45 1:54.93 1:23.88 3:29.52 1:38.08
12. Rafaela Ferreira, MIGUEL 06 CPSPA 657 5 2:05.57 1:53.19 1:37.10 3:54.66 1:50.17

DSQ M., MEDEIROS 06 CASPAE 5 * 1:45.94 1:19.73 3:23.45 1:31.07

Femin., Inf A
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Marisa Isabel, NOBRE 05 ASSSCC 1983 5 1:18.10 1:25.02 1:06.77 2:40.59 1:16.69
2. Mariana Carmo, ROSA 05 ALN 1941 5 1:16.00 1:29.64 1:05.40 2:43.70 1:17.97
3. Ana Matos, CABRAL 05 CUC 1929 5 1:11.22 1:35.64 1:07.89 2:43.78 1:16.61
4. M., JUNQUEIRA 05 ASSSCC 1801 5 1:20.33 1:33.82 1:07.54 2:43.93 1:17.60
5. Beatriz Ferreira, LOISAS 05 ASSSCC 1766 5 1:15.38 1:34.08 1:10.52 2:46.57 1:19.72
6. Maria Ines, ALVES 05 CIM 1487 5 1:30.66 1:24.46 1:15.76 2:56.73 1:28.80
7. Maria Lucas, SANTOS 05 CAC 1449 5 1:23.67 1:33.59 1:13.73 2:57.95 1:30.34
8. Beatriz Pereira, MARQUES 05 ASSSCC 1314 5 1:25.58 1:39.25 1:18.67 2:59.65 1:30.61
9. Camila Cavaleiro, SILVA 05 ASSSCC 1310 5 1:27.70 1:39.02 1:19.61 2:56.51 1:29.78

10. Helena Carolina, DINIS 05 AAC 1296 5 1:28.32 1:40.75 1:17.72 3:05.31 1:26.44
11. Anita Barreto, DUQUE 05 ASSSCC 1295 5 1:29.20 1:41.53 1:15.27 3:02.63 1:29.87
12. Rita Lima, PIRES 05 CNAC 1272 5 1:32.90 1:39.82 1:19.03 3:03.94 1:25.19
13. Ana Roque, FIGUEIREDO 05 ASSSCC 1262 5 1:33.49 1:43.40 1:16.69 3:01.71 1:27.22
14. Maria Fernandes, LOBO 05 CNAC 1231 5 1:31.33 1:46.25 1:15.39 3:09.00 1:28.42
15. Matilde Santos, CARDOSO 05 FBSC 1118 5 1:38.75 1:44.86 1:17.11 3:12.72 1:33.98
16. Maria Costa, TEJO 05 AAC 970 5 1:47.70 1:39.78 1:25.44 3:20.80 1:40.75

 Beatriz Leal, ASCENSAO 05 CIM 1258 4 1:30.54 1:15.02 2:55.19 1:23.70
DSQ Joana Maria, MACAS 05 AAC 5 1:30.92 * 1:18.56 3:13.21 1:28.20

Femin., Juv B
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Ana Carolina, MONTEIRO 04 CUC 2182 5 1:11.86 1:22.36 1:06.29 2:37.41 1:14.95
2. Carolina Carreira, DIAS 04 ASSSCC 2125 5 1:17.37 1:28.52 1:04.93 2:37.37 1:10.33
3. Daniela Portela, MENDES 04 CAC 2030 5 1:15.52 1:22.10 1:07.08 2:42.86 1:17.38
4. Ines Dias, CRUZ 04 FBSC 1966 5 1:10.99 1:34.70 1:08.93 2:40.06 1:15.75
5. Leonor Correia, PAIVA 04 ALN 1955 5 1:13.68 1:33.27 1:08.71 2:43.27 1:12.92
6. Ana Catarina, SILVA 04 FBSC 1862 5 1:18.83 1:26.47 1:10.12 2:41.76 1:18.37
7. Leonor Correia, CUNHA 04 CAC 1807 5 1:22.57 1:28.63 1:07.93 2:49.13 1:16.21
8. M., GAMEIRO 04 CNAC 1800 5 1:23.39 1:24.82 1:10.30 2:41.95 1:20.54
9. Mafalda Vestia, FIDALGO 04 CUC 1657 5 1:17.62 1:34.04 1:09.48 2:50.99 1:25.78

10. Leonor Horta, COSTA 04 CNAC 1499 5 1:24.39 1:34.82 1:14.61 2:54.70 1:23.14
11. Ana Filipa, SILVA 04 CIM 1487 5 1:27.81 1:45.30 1:11.70 2:53.53 1:19.07
12. Maria Francisca, GASPAR 04 JFP 1351 5 1:27.15 1:35.49 1:15.81 3:04.69 1:28.75
13. Filipa Victor, VIEIRA 04 AAC 1298 5 1:30.48 1:40.66 1:16.26 3:05.98 1:25.71
14. L., MARGATO 04 AAC 1184 5 1:37.49 1:41.81 1:20.98 3:09.67 1:25.37
15. J., RODRIGUES 04 AAC 1162 5 1:30.11 1:44.27 1:19.00 3:12.54 1:32.90
16. Beatriz Beja, AFONSO 04 AAC 1125 5 1:34.84 1:36.77 1:22.86 3:12.72 1:36.54

 Matilde Alves, FLORENCIO 04 FBSC 1354 3 1:23.00 1:03.83 1:13.29
DSQ Ana Sofia, CASTANHEIRA 04 CAC 5 * * 1:28.88 3:50.79 *
DSQ Maria Beatriz, RODRIGUES 04 CAC 5 * 1:52.25 1:25.36 3:35.58 *
DSQ Maria Ines, DIONISIO 04 FBSC 5 * 1:32.43 1:12.29 3:01.91 1:27.08
DSQ Beatriz Nogueira, PEREIRA 04 CIM 5 1:26.61 1:39.13 1:09.98 2:53.47 *
DSQ J., RODRIGUES 04 CUC 5 1:17.63 1:28.22 1:04.57 * 1:17.66

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce
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Torneio Nadador Completo de Categorias
Coimbra, 25- - 26-11-2017

Femin., Juv A
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Camila Rodrigues, REBELO 03 ALN 2892 5 1:05.12 1:21.12 59.48 2:23.37 1:04.95
2. Maria Carlota, REBELO 03 CUC 2661 5 1:06.05 1:17.31 1:02.74 2:26.60 1:11.05
3. Maria Joao, PELAIO 03 GCF 2308 5 1:13.74 1:19.85 1:03.99 2:33.20 1:13.45
4. Ana Luisa, RODRIGUES 03 ALN 2248 5 1:12.16 1:27.08 1:04.04 2:33.22 1:12.16
5. Bruna Filipa, PINTO 03 FBSC 2192 5 1:11.35 1:25.86 1:07.03 2:36.75 1:11.60
6. Ines Mariana, PINHEIRO 03 AAC 2141 5 1:12.66 1:27.81 1:03.16 2:39.70 1:15.13
7. Camila Alexandra, SILVA 03 ASSSCC 2091 5 1:13.85 1:25.40 1:03.06 2:36.61 1:22.11
8. Mariana Jacinto, SANTOS 03 JFP 2070 5 1:14.05 1:31.16 1:04.65 2:41.94 1:12.62
9. Bruna Cruz, CARVALHO 03 CPSPA 1991 5 1:16.15 1:21.03 1:09.40 2:44.43 1:16.83

10. Camila Ferreira, MARQUES 03 FBSC 1983 5 1:14.59 1:24.26 1:07.30 2:42.85 1:19.20
11. Ana Pereira, SOUSA 03 JFP 1972 5 1:15.85 1:21.50 1:09.21 2:40.73 1:20.50
12. Ines Matos, SOUSA 03 CUC 1911 5 1:13.63 1:30.42 1:08.42 2:40.76 1:19.58
13. Beatriz Almeida, PIRES 03 CUC 1898 5 1:17.38 1:28.63 1:06.01 2:43.41 1:19.85
14. R., FERREIRA 03 ALN 1828 5 1:18.88 1:28.49 1:09.78 2:45.47 1:17.28
15. Maria Miguel, GAMEIRO 03 CNAC 1805 5 1:15.41 1:43.45 1:05.66 2:47.55 1:17.55
16. Sofia Tavares, JACINTO 03 CNAC 1713 5 1:22.48 1:34.54 1:10.17 2:49.34 1:15.69

 B., FERREIRA 03 ALN 1250 4 1:20.90 1:12.15 2:57.62 1:25.08
DSQ Sara Sofia, TEJO 03 FBSC 5 1:17.42 * 1:10.06 2:44.96 1:17.26

Femin., Jun
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Beatriz Costa, TEJO 02 AAC 2451 5 1:05.62 1:23.62 1:02.84 2:31.66 1:13.91
2. Sara Sofia, ALVES 01 ASSSCC 2236 5 1:10.79 1:26.19 1:03.08 2:35.82 1:14.93
3. P., FERREIRA 02 JFP 1484 5 1:26.56 1:37.47 1:14.36 2:57.97 1:19.50

Femin., Sen
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. M., FERNANDES 00 ALN 1797 5 1:17.93 1:30.60 1:07.90 2:45.76 1:21.33
DSQ Barbara Ines, GOMES 91 APCC 5 2:35.86 2:28.02 2:09.71 * *

Femin., 12 anos e mais velhos
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Camila Rodrigues, REBELO 03 ALN 2892 5 1:05.12 1:21.12 59.48 2:23.37 1:04.95
2. Maria Carlota, REBELO 03 CUC 2661 5 1:06.05 1:17.31 1:02.74 2:26.60 1:11.05
3. Beatriz Costa, TEJO 02 AAC 2451 5 1:05.62 1:23.62 1:02.84 2:31.66 1:13.91
4. Maria Joao, PELAIO 03 GCF 2308 5 1:13.74 1:19.85 1:03.99 2:33.20 1:13.45
5. Ana Luisa, RODRIGUES 03 ALN 2248 5 1:12.16 1:27.08 1:04.04 2:33.22 1:12.16
6. Sara Sofia, ALVES 01 ASSSCC 2236 5 1:10.79 1:26.19 1:03.08 2:35.82 1:14.93
7. Bruna Filipa, PINTO 03 FBSC 2192 5 1:11.35 1:25.86 1:07.03 2:36.75 1:11.60
8. Ana Carolina, MONTEIRO 04 CUC 2182 5 1:11.86 1:22.36 1:06.29 2:37.41 1:14.95
9. Ines Mariana, PINHEIRO 03 AAC 2141 5 1:12.66 1:27.81 1:03.16 2:39.70 1:15.13

10. Carolina Carreira, DIAS 04 ASSSCC 2125 5 1:17.37 1:28.52 1:04.93 2:37.37 1:10.33
11. Camila Alexandra, SILVA 03 ASSSCC 2091 5 1:13.85 1:25.40 1:03.06 2:36.61 1:22.11
12. Mariana Jacinto, SANTOS 03 JFP 2070 5 1:14.05 1:31.16 1:04.65 2:41.94 1:12.62
13. Daniela Portela, MENDES 04 CAC 2030 5 1:15.52 1:22.10 1:07.08 2:42.86 1:17.38
14. Bruna Cruz, CARVALHO 03 CPSPA 1991 5 1:16.15 1:21.03 1:09.40 2:44.43 1:16.83
15. Marisa Isabel, NOBRE 05 ASSSCC 1983 5 1:18.10 1:25.02 1:06.77 2:40.59 1:16.69

Camila Ferreira, MARQUES 03 FBSC 1983 5 1:14.59 1:24.26 1:07.30 2:42.85 1:19.20
17. Ana Pereira, SOUSA 03 JFP 1972 5 1:15.85 1:21.50 1:09.21 2:40.73 1:20.50
18. Ines Dias, CRUZ 04 FBSC 1966 5 1:10.99 1:34.70 1:08.93 2:40.06 1:15.75
19. Leonor Correia, PAIVA 04 ALN 1955 5 1:13.68 1:33.27 1:08.71 2:43.27 1:12.92
20. Mariana Carmo, ROSA 05 ALN 1941 5 1:16.00 1:29.64 1:05.40 2:43.70 1:17.97
21. Ana Matos, CABRAL 05 CUC 1929 5 1:11.22 1:35.64 1:07.89 2:43.78 1:16.61
22. Ines Matos, SOUSA 03 CUC 1911 5 1:13.63 1:30.42 1:08.42 2:40.76 1:19.58
23. Beatriz Almeida, PIRES 03 CUC 1898 5 1:17.38 1:28.63 1:06.01 2:43.41 1:19.85
24. Ana Catarina, SILVA 04 FBSC 1862 5 1:18.83 1:26.47 1:10.12 2:41.76 1:18.37
25. R., FERREIRA 03 ALN 1828 5 1:18.88 1:28.49 1:09.78 2:45.47 1:17.28
26. Leonor Correia, CUNHA 04 CAC 1807 5 1:22.57 1:28.63 1:07.93 2:49.13 1:16.21
27. Maria Miguel, GAMEIRO 03 CNAC 1805 5 1:15.41 1:43.45 1:05.66 2:47.55 1:17.55
28. M., JUNQUEIRA 05 ASSSCC 1801 5 1:20.33 1:33.82 1:07.54 2:43.93 1:17.60
29. M., GAMEIRO 04 CNAC 1800 5 1:23.39 1:24.82 1:10.30 2:41.95 1:20.54
30. M., FERNANDES 00 ALN 1797 5 1:17.93 1:30.60 1:07.90 2:45.76 1:21.33
31. Beatriz Ferreira, LOISAS 05 ASSSCC 1766 5 1:15.38 1:34.08 1:10.52 2:46.57 1:19.72
32. Sofia Tavares, JACINTO 03 CNAC 1713 5 1:22.48 1:34.54 1:10.17 2:49.34 1:15.69
33. Mafalda Vestia, FIDALGO 04 CUC 1657 5 1:17.62 1:34.04 1:09.48 2:50.99 1:25.78
34. Matilde Neves, CRAVEIRO 06 AAC 1526 5 1:24.25 1:32.77 1:12.23 2:57.27 1:24.41
35. Leonor Horta, COSTA 04 CNAC 1499 5 1:24.39 1:34.82 1:14.61 2:54.70 1:23.14

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce
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Torneio Nadador Completo de Categorias
Coimbra, 25- - 26-11-2017

36. Maria Ines, ALVES 05 CIM 1487 5 1:30.66 1:24.46 1:15.76 2:56.73 1:28.80
Ana Filipa, SILVA 04 CIM 1487 5 1:27.81 1:45.30 1:11.70 2:53.53 1:19.07

38. P., FERREIRA 02 JFP 1484 5 1:26.56 1:37.47 1:14.36 2:57.97 1:19.50
39. Maria Lucas, SANTOS 05 CAC 1449 5 1:23.67 1:33.59 1:13.73 2:57.95 1:30.34
40. Matilde Batista, FERREIRA 06 FBSC 1425 5 1:29.20 1:37.39 1:13.77 2:57.85 1:23.55
41. Diana Silva, TINOCO 06 ASSSCC 1408 5 1:22.40 1:40.30 1:17.10 2:56.22 1:26.15
42. Maria Cruz, FERNANDES 06 ASSSCC 1360 5 1:30.90 1:35.33 1:15.10 3:01.21 1:27.24
43. Maria Francisca, GASPAR 04 JFP 1351 5 1:27.15 1:35.49 1:15.81 3:04.69 1:28.75
44. Maria Neto, FERREIRA 06 FBSC 1328 5 1:24.90 1:45.27 1:15.37 3:00.95 1:28.30
45. Catarina Cunha, BELO 06 FBSC 1324 5 1:29.35 1:39.77 1:14.83 3:03.18 1:27.95
46. Beatriz Silva, NEVES 06 FBSC 1319 5 1:27.34 1:38.78 1:18.58 3:01.47 1:27.16
47. Beatriz Pereira, MARQUES 05 ASSSCC 1314 5 1:25.58 1:39.25 1:18.67 2:59.65 1:30.61
48. Camila Cavaleiro, SILVA 05 ASSSCC 1310 5 1:27.70 1:39.02 1:19.61 2:56.51 1:29.78
49. Filipa Victor, VIEIRA 04 AAC 1298 5 1:30.48 1:40.66 1:16.26 3:05.98 1:25.71
50. Helena Carolina, DINIS 05 AAC 1296 5 1:28.32 1:40.75 1:17.72 3:05.31 1:26.44
51. Anita Barreto, DUQUE 05 ASSSCC 1295 5 1:29.20 1:41.53 1:15.27 3:02.63 1:29.87
52. Rita Lima, PIRES 05 CNAC 1272 5 1:32.90 1:39.82 1:19.03 3:03.94 1:25.19
53. Ana Roque, FIGUEIREDO 05 ASSSCC 1262 5 1:33.49 1:43.40 1:16.69 3:01.71 1:27.22
54. Maria Fernandes, LOBO 05 CNAC 1231 5 1:31.33 1:46.25 1:15.39 3:09.00 1:28.42
55. M., OLIVEIRA 06 CNMC 1214 5 1:32.63 1:40.68 1:17.68 3:08.65 1:30.74
56. L., MARGATO 04 AAC 1184 5 1:37.49 1:41.81 1:20.98 3:09.67 1:25.37
57. J., RODRIGUES 04 AAC 1162 5 1:30.11 1:44.27 1:19.00 3:12.54 1:32.90
58. Anita Gouveia, COSTA 06 CUC 1148 5 1:34.25 1:46.81 1:21.59 3:07.63 1:28.50
59. Beatriz Beja, AFONSO 04 AAC 1125 5 1:34.84 1:36.77 1:22.86 3:12.72 1:36.54
60. Matilde Santos, CARDOSO 05 FBSC 1118 5 1:38.75 1:44.86 1:17.11 3:12.72 1:33.98
61. Beatriz Andre, GASPAR 06 CNAC 979 5 1:38.86 1:49.89 1:27.88 3:15.01 1:35.45
62. Maria Costa, TEJO 05 AAC 970 5 1:47.70 1:39.78 1:25.44 3:20.80 1:40.75
63. Beatriz Pinto, SANTOS 06 GRVM 874 5 1:50.45 1:54.93 1:23.88 3:29.52 1:38.08
64. Rafaela Ferreira, MIGUEL 06 CPSPA 657 5 2:05.57 1:53.19 1:37.10 3:54.66 1:50.17

 Beatriz Leal, ASCENSAO 05 CIM 1258 4 1:30.54 1:15.02 2:55.19 1:23.70
B., FERREIRA 03 ALN 1250 4 1:20.90 1:12.15 2:57.62 1:25.08
Matilde Alves, FLORENCIO 04 FBSC 1354 3 1:23.00 1:03.83 1:13.29

DSQ Barbara Ines, GOMES 91 APCC 5 2:35.86 2:28.02 2:09.71 * *
DSQ Ana Sofia, CASTANHEIRA 04 CAC 5 * * 1:28.88 3:50.79 *
DSQ Maria Beatriz, RODRIGUES 04 CAC 5 * 1:52.25 1:25.36 3:35.58 *
DSQ Maria Ines, DIONISIO 04 FBSC 5 * 1:32.43 1:12.29 3:01.91 1:27.08
DSQ Sara Sofia, TEJO 03 FBSC 5 1:17.42 * 1:10.06 2:44.96 1:17.26
DSQ Beatriz Nogueira, PEREIRA 04 CIM 5 1:26.61 1:39.13 1:09.98 2:53.47 *
DSQ J., RODRIGUES 04 CUC 5 1:17.63 1:28.22 1:04.57 * 1:17.66
DSQ M., MEDEIROS 06 CASPAE 5 * 1:45.94 1:19.73 3:23.45 1:31.07
DSQ Joana Maria, MACAS 05 AAC 5 1:30.92 * 1:18.56 3:13.21 1:28.20

TNC Categ M

Masc., Inf B
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Afonso Miguel, AMADO 05 CNMC 1259 5 1:16.94 1:31.18 1:09.64 2:47.80 1:18.38
2. S., FIGUEIRA 05 FBSC 1237 5 1:21.67 1:32.45 1:08.91 2:47.47 1:16.70
3. G., SEBASTIAO 05 ASSSCC 1157 5 1:23.74 1:31.34 1:10.18 2:51.45 1:21.03
4. Joao Neves, ALMEIDA 05 FBSC 1089 5 1:23.40 1:33.72 1:13.63 2:53.22 1:22.30
5. Guilherme Maia, CARDOSO05 ASSSCC 981 5 1:29.27 1:41.91 1:10.23 2:59.29 1:27.71
6. Antonio, GLAVATSKYY 05 AAC 917 5 1:32.54 1:40.47 1:17.40 3:02.75 1:23.84
7. Tiago Alexandre, SIMOES 05 FBSC 884 5 1:38.49 1:40.35 1:15.87 3:07.00 1:24.95

Diogo Simoes, DIAS 05 ALN 884 5 1:29.68 1:44.84 1:16.54 3:06.16 1:27.34
9. Dinis Raimundo, SILVA 05 CIM 873 5 1:35.26 1:37.79 1:16.58 3:05.72 1:31.02

10. Joao Miguel, DEVIGILI 05 ASSSCC 860 5 1:37.98 1:40.07 1:19.02 3:05.47 1:26.25
11. Tomas Cardoso, GERALDO05 CAC 814 5 1:38.45 1:43.54 1:17.71 3:12.48 1:28.66
12. Jose Miguel, ROCHA 05 ASSSCC 813 5 1:33.15 1:46.40 1:16.97 3:10.26 1:33.28
13. Tome Santiago, MENDES 05 CASPAE 524 5 1:59.34 1:56.12 1:30.02 3:40.88 1:43.79

DSQ G., SANTOS 05 ALN 5 1:22.88 1:32.31 1:09.93 * 1:21.94
DSQ Tomas Carvalho, SANTOS 05 ALN 5 1:20.15 * 1:08.96 2:52.40 1:18.48
DSQ Duarte Alves, ARCANJO 05 CUC 5 1:45.91 1:45.96 1:23.93 * 1:32.13
DSQ Martim Gomes, SILVA 05 GRVM 5 1:41.95 1:41.13 1:25.42 * 1:44.47
DSQ D., CARVALHO 05 CASPAE 5 1:43.27 1:48.09 1:17.31 * 1:32.65

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce
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Torneio Nadador Completo de Categorias
Coimbra, 25- - 26-11-2017

Masc., Inf A
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO 04 CUC 2162 5 1:03.23 1:18.58 57.01 2:22.21 1:05.20
2. Goncalo Brites, MOITA 04 CUC 1977 5 1:06.64 1:15.06 59.52 2:27.19 1:09.18
3. Dinis Miranda, DIOGO 04 CAC 1923 5 1:09.18 1:17.24 1:00.76 2:24.88 1:07.62
4. Rafael Alves, CAMPOS 04 CPSPA 1719 5 1:11.10 1:14.76 1:02.44 2:38.28 1:13.47
5. Gustavo Pires, MARQUES 04 FBSC 1526 5 1:13.42 1:29.59 1:02.93 2:40.06 1:11.34
6. F., SANTOS 04 CUC 1459 5 1:16.24 1:25.44 1:06.61 2:38.12 1:13.54
7. Tiago Andre, POIARES 04 FBSC 1359 5 1:20.01 1:25.19 1:06.58 2:42.42 1:17.63
8. Goncalo Daniel, OLIVEIRA 04 FBSC 1244 5 1:19.00 1:33.29 1:05.82 2:49.20 1:21.21
9. Diogo Alves, ARCANJO 04 CUC 1142 5 1:19.40 1:34.23 1:14.37 2:52.93 1:18.51

10. C., FERNANDES 04 ALN 971 5 1:27.56 1:41.44 1:14.79 2:56.97 1:25.24
11. Afonso Corte-Real, GRILO 04 CAC 969 5 1:24.42 1:39.86 1:13.64 3:01.87 1:28.74

DSQ Jose Diogo, DIAS 04 FBSC 5 1:09.13 1:19.04 58.24 2:23.39 *
DSQ Nuno Bernardo, PIMENTEL 04 GRVM 5 1:27.54 1:32.38 1:16.40 * 1:27.37

Masc., Juv B
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Manuel Baptista, SIMOES 03 CUC 2161 5 1:00.83 1:15.27 1:00.14 2:23.99 1:05.97
2. Alexandre Miguel, BRAS 03 CPSPA 1790 5 1:12.70 1:15.26 1:00.27 2:30.25 1:13.33
3. M., MACHADO 03 CUC 1752 5 1:09.21 1:24.87 1:00.88 2:30.50 1:09.49
4. Vitor Teixeira, OLIVEIRA 03 ASSSCC 1675 5 1:09.62 1:27.94 59.84 2:32.46 1:13.06
5. Goncalo Andre, GOMES 03 CAC 1628 5 1:12.11 1:28.04 1:01.10 2:32.34 1:12.15
6. D., COUTINHO 03 ASSSCC 1523 5 1:15.80 1:29.00 1:05.17 2:33.98 1:10.19
7. Filipe Apostolo, GASPAR 03 JFP 1496 5 1:13.71 1:25.94 1:02.23 2:39.40 1:17.81
8. Goncalo Pires, LOURENCO 03 FBSC 1342 5 1:16.33 1:30.13 1:05.54 2:39.90 1:21.54
9. Diogo Serra, SILVA 03 AAC 1315 5 1:18.84 1:27.14 1:06.68 2:47.85 1:18.03

10. Bernardo Jorge, VENTURA 03 CIM 1275 5 1:18.51 1:36.67 1:04.93 2:45.08 1:19.49
11. R., CARVALHO 03 FBSC 1222 5 1:16.09 1:33.57 1:11.23 2:47.96 1:19.58
12. T., LARANJEIRA 03 CPSPA 1192 5 1:21.45 1:27.32 1:10.56 2:51.81 1:21.92

Masc., Juv A
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Tomas Pedrosa, MIGUEL 02 CAC 2317 5 1:03.66 1:14.15 55.51 2:19.80 1:03.64
2. Paulo Andre, FROTA 02 FBSC 2237 5 1:04.57 1:11.70 56.95 2:20.15 1:06.93
3. R., DOMINGUES 02 FBSC 2225 5 1:02.56 1:15.28 58.64 2:18.33 1:05.20
4. Duarte Anastacio, SOUSA 02 CUC 2090 5 1:06.58 1:10.47 59.57 2:22.10 1:10.38
5. Joao Pedro, DIAS 02 FBSC 2060 5 1:07.13 1:20.03 57.58 2:26.37 1:03.22
6. Vasco Pereira, BASTOS 02 CNAC 1745 5 1:13.21 1:18.44 1:00.34 2:29.38 1:13.16
7. Miguel Freitas, OVIEDO 02 AAC 1712 5 1:06.17 1:25.73 1:02.21 2:32.45 1:12.27
8. Rui Joao, MARQUES 02 CNAC 1679 5 1:08.40 1:24.60 1:01.72 2:30.53 1:15.05
9. B., CARDOSO 02 ASSSCC 1662 5 1:11.87 1:25.43 1:01.90 2:31.12 1:11.12

10. B., PIMENTA 02 ALN 1585 5 1:11.43 1:28.47 1:02.64 2:33.95 1:12.76
11. Goncalo Soares, RAMOS 02 GCF 1408 5 1:19.69 1:23.05 1:04.62 2:40.85 1:18.95
12. Jose Miguel, SILVA 02 CNAC 1228 5 1:20.30 1:26.40 1:10.50 2:48.46 1:21.66

Masc., Jun
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Lucas Pereira, BASTOS 00 CNAC 2625 5 59.92 1:09.53 55.52 2:11.63 1:02.00
2. Diogo Coelho, JOSE 01 ASSSCC 2529 5 59.41 1:15.36 54.65 2:14.76 1:01.46
3. Miguel Diogo, AGOSTINHO 00 FBSC 2378 5 1:03.89 1:11.30 55.25 2:18.96 1:03.88
4. Francisco Miguel, MENDES 01 CNAC 2195 5 1:04.19 1:12.16 56.11 2:23.63 1:08.68
5. Francisco Alberto, LUCAS 00 AAC 2192 5 1:01.88 1:12.01 57.96 2:24.30 1:08.81
6. Alberto Antonio, SANTOS 01 CPSPA 2060 5 1:03.95 1:19.87 58.19 2:30.36 1:03.73
7. Joao Carvalho, DIZ 01 ASSSCC 2057 5 1:06.30 1:15.78 58.18 2:24.49 1:07.21
8. David Joao, TINOCO 01 ASSSCC 2053 5 1:04.04 1:18.31 58.70 2:22.78 1:08.00
9. F., CARVALHO 00 AAC 1927 5 1:06.56 1:18.20 59.01 2:25.72 1:11.02

10. Gabriel Jose, JULIO 01 AAC 1893 5 1:05.88 1:23.67 57.61 2:30.49 1:09.25
11. Gabriel Jose, FIGUEIRA 01 AAC 1736 5 1:05.06 1:19.69 1:02.49 2:34.71 1:15.87

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce
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Masc., Sen
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Tomas Miguel, VELOSO 96 CNAC 3032 5 57.42 1:04.73 52.48 2:06.24 1:00.42
2. Pedro Barros, MENDES 94 AAC 2481 5 1:01.10 1:11.21 55.80 2:16.50 1:02.55
3. Miguel Caridade, GASPAR 99 AAC 2300 5 1:03.69 1:08.72 57.78 2:18.07 1:08.07
4. Jose Miguel, VENTURA 97 FBSC 1836 5 1:07.32 1:21.43 1:02.02 2:23.61 1:10.73

DSQ Pedro Ribeiro, SANTOS 98 CAC 5 * 1:18.52 57.89 2:23.70 1:09.58

Masc., 13 anos e mais velhos
100 M 100 B 100 L 200 E 100 C

1. Tomas Miguel, VELOSO 96 CNAC 3032 5 57.42 1:04.73 52.48 2:06.24 1:00.42
2. Lucas Pereira, BASTOS 00 CNAC 2625 5 59.92 1:09.53 55.52 2:11.63 1:02.00
3. Diogo Coelho, JOSE 01 ASSSCC 2529 5 59.41 1:15.36 54.65 2:14.76 1:01.46
4. Pedro Barros, MENDES 94 AAC 2481 5 1:01.10 1:11.21 55.80 2:16.50 1:02.55
5. Miguel Diogo, AGOSTINHO 00 FBSC 2378 5 1:03.89 1:11.30 55.25 2:18.96 1:03.88
6. Tomas Pedrosa, MIGUEL 02 CAC 2317 5 1:03.66 1:14.15 55.51 2:19.80 1:03.64
7. Miguel Caridade, GASPAR 99 AAC 2300 5 1:03.69 1:08.72 57.78 2:18.07 1:08.07
8. Paulo Andre, FROTA 02 FBSC 2237 5 1:04.57 1:11.70 56.95 2:20.15 1:06.93
9. R., DOMINGUES 02 FBSC 2225 5 1:02.56 1:15.28 58.64 2:18.33 1:05.20

10. Francisco Miguel, MENDES 01 CNAC 2195 5 1:04.19 1:12.16 56.11 2:23.63 1:08.68
11. Francisco Alberto, LUCAS 00 AAC 2192 5 1:01.88 1:12.01 57.96 2:24.30 1:08.81
12. Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO 04 CUC 2162 5 1:03.23 1:18.58 57.01 2:22.21 1:05.20
13. Manuel Baptista, SIMOES 03 CUC 2161 5 1:00.83 1:15.27 1:00.14 2:23.99 1:05.97
14. Duarte Anastacio, SOUSA 02 CUC 2090 5 1:06.58 1:10.47 59.57 2:22.10 1:10.38
15. Joao Pedro, DIAS 02 FBSC 2060 5 1:07.13 1:20.03 57.58 2:26.37 1:03.22

Alberto Antonio, SANTOS 01 CPSPA 2060 5 1:03.95 1:19.87 58.19 2:30.36 1:03.73
17. Joao Carvalho, DIZ 01 ASSSCC 2057 5 1:06.30 1:15.78 58.18 2:24.49 1:07.21
18. David Joao, TINOCO 01 ASSSCC 2053 5 1:04.04 1:18.31 58.70 2:22.78 1:08.00
19. Goncalo Brites, MOITA 04 CUC 1977 5 1:06.64 1:15.06 59.52 2:27.19 1:09.18
20. F., CARVALHO 00 AAC 1927 5 1:06.56 1:18.20 59.01 2:25.72 1:11.02
21. Dinis Miranda, DIOGO 04 CAC 1923 5 1:09.18 1:17.24 1:00.76 2:24.88 1:07.62
22. Gabriel Jose, JULIO 01 AAC 1893 5 1:05.88 1:23.67 57.61 2:30.49 1:09.25
23. Jose Miguel, VENTURA 97 FBSC 1836 5 1:07.32 1:21.43 1:02.02 2:23.61 1:10.73
24. Alexandre Miguel, BRAS 03 CPSPA 1790 5 1:12.70 1:15.26 1:00.27 2:30.25 1:13.33
25. M., MACHADO 03 CUC 1752 5 1:09.21 1:24.87 1:00.88 2:30.50 1:09.49
26. Vasco Pereira, BASTOS 02 CNAC 1745 5 1:13.21 1:18.44 1:00.34 2:29.38 1:13.16
27. Gabriel Jose, FIGUEIRA 01 AAC 1736 5 1:05.06 1:19.69 1:02.49 2:34.71 1:15.87
28. Rafael Alves, CAMPOS 04 CPSPA 1719 5 1:11.10 1:14.76 1:02.44 2:38.28 1:13.47
29. Miguel Freitas, OVIEDO 02 AAC 1712 5 1:06.17 1:25.73 1:02.21 2:32.45 1:12.27
30. Rui Joao, MARQUES 02 CNAC 1679 5 1:08.40 1:24.60 1:01.72 2:30.53 1:15.05
31. Vitor Teixeira, OLIVEIRA 03 ASSSCC 1675 5 1:09.62 1:27.94 59.84 2:32.46 1:13.06
32. B., CARDOSO 02 ASSSCC 1662 5 1:11.87 1:25.43 1:01.90 2:31.12 1:11.12
33. Goncalo Andre, GOMES 03 CAC 1628 5 1:12.11 1:28.04 1:01.10 2:32.34 1:12.15
34. B., PIMENTA 02 ALN 1585 5 1:11.43 1:28.47 1:02.64 2:33.95 1:12.76
35. Gustavo Pires, MARQUES 04 FBSC 1526 5 1:13.42 1:29.59 1:02.93 2:40.06 1:11.34
36. D., COUTINHO 03 ASSSCC 1523 5 1:15.80 1:29.00 1:05.17 2:33.98 1:10.19
37. Filipe Apostolo, GASPAR 03 JFP 1496 5 1:13.71 1:25.94 1:02.23 2:39.40 1:17.81
38. F., SANTOS 04 CUC 1459 5 1:16.24 1:25.44 1:06.61 2:38.12 1:13.54
39. Goncalo Soares, RAMOS 02 GCF 1408 5 1:19.69 1:23.05 1:04.62 2:40.85 1:18.95
40. Tiago Andre, POIARES 04 FBSC 1359 5 1:20.01 1:25.19 1:06.58 2:42.42 1:17.63
41. Goncalo Pires, LOURENCO 03 FBSC 1342 5 1:16.33 1:30.13 1:05.54 2:39.90 1:21.54
42. Diogo Serra, SILVA 03 AAC 1315 5 1:18.84 1:27.14 1:06.68 2:47.85 1:18.03
43. Bernardo Jorge, VENTURA 03 CIM 1275 5 1:18.51 1:36.67 1:04.93 2:45.08 1:19.49
44. Afonso Miguel, AMADO 05 CNMC 1259 5 1:16.94 1:31.18 1:09.64 2:47.80 1:18.38
45. Goncalo Daniel, OLIVEIRA 04 FBSC 1244 5 1:19.00 1:33.29 1:05.82 2:49.20 1:21.21
46. S., FIGUEIRA 05 FBSC 1237 5 1:21.67 1:32.45 1:08.91 2:47.47 1:16.70
47. Jose Miguel, SILVA 02 CNAC 1228 5 1:20.30 1:26.40 1:10.50 2:48.46 1:21.66
48. R., CARVALHO 03 FBSC 1222 5 1:16.09 1:33.57 1:11.23 2:47.96 1:19.58
49. T., LARANJEIRA 03 CPSPA 1192 5 1:21.45 1:27.32 1:10.56 2:51.81 1:21.92
50. G., SEBASTIAO 05 ASSSCC 1157 5 1:23.74 1:31.34 1:10.18 2:51.45 1:21.03
51. Diogo Alves, ARCANJO 04 CUC 1142 5 1:19.40 1:34.23 1:14.37 2:52.93 1:18.51
52. Joao Neves, ALMEIDA 05 FBSC 1089 5 1:23.40 1:33.72 1:13.63 2:53.22 1:22.30
53. Guilherme Maia, CARDOSO05 ASSSCC 981 5 1:29.27 1:41.91 1:10.23 2:59.29 1:27.71
54. C., FERNANDES 04 ALN 971 5 1:27.56 1:41.44 1:14.79 2:56.97 1:25.24
55. Afonso Corte-Real, GRILO 04 CAC 969 5 1:24.42 1:39.86 1:13.64 3:01.87 1:28.74
56. Antonio, GLAVATSKYY 05 AAC 917 5 1:32.54 1:40.47 1:17.40 3:02.75 1:23.84
57. Tiago Alexandre, SIMOES 05 FBSC 884 5 1:38.49 1:40.35 1:15.87 3:07.00 1:24.95

Diogo Simoes, DIAS 05 ALN 884 5 1:29.68 1:44.84 1:16.54 3:06.16 1:27.34
59. Dinis Raimundo, SILVA 05 CIM 873 5 1:35.26 1:37.79 1:16.58 3:05.72 1:31.02
60. Joao Miguel, DEVIGILI 05 ASSSCC 860 5 1:37.98 1:40.07 1:19.02 3:05.47 1:26.25
61. Tomas Cardoso, GERALDO05 CAC 814 5 1:38.45 1:43.54 1:17.71 3:12.48 1:28.66

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce

Utilizador
Realce
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62. Jose Miguel, ROCHA 05 ASSSCC 813 5 1:33.15 1:46.40 1:16.97 3:10.26 1:33.28
63. Tome Santiago, MENDES 05 CASPAE 524 5 1:59.34 1:56.12 1:30.02 3:40.88 1:43.79

DSQ Pedro Ribeiro, SANTOS 98 CAC 5 * 1:18.52 57.89 2:23.70 1:09.58
DSQ Jose Diogo, DIAS 04 FBSC 5 1:09.13 1:19.04 58.24 2:23.39 *
DSQ G., SANTOS 05 ALN 5 1:22.88 1:32.31 1:09.93 * 1:21.94
DSQ Tomas Carvalho, SANTOS 05 ALN 5 1:20.15 * 1:08.96 2:52.40 1:18.48
DSQ Duarte Alves, ARCANJO 05 CUC 5 1:45.91 1:45.96 1:23.93 * 1:32.13
DSQ Nuno Bernardo, PIMENTEL 04 GRVM 5 1:27.54 1:32.38 1:16.40 * 1:27.37
DSQ Martim Gomes, SILVA 05 GRVM 5 1:41.95 1:41.13 1:25.42 * 1:44.47
DSQ D., CARVALHO 05 CASPAE 5 1:43.27 1:48.09 1:17.31 * 1:32.65

Utilizador
Realce


